MAIN CAMPUS
Freshman

Sophomores

Juniors

Seniors

Undergraduate Non-Degree
Masters

Graduate Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

MAIN CAMPUS TOTAL

FIRELANDS

Freshman

Sophomores

Juniors

Seniors

Undergraduate Non-Degree
FIRELANDS TOTAL

BGSU

Freshman
Sophomores
Juniors

Seniors
Undergraduate Non-Degree
Masters

Graduate Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest
BGSU TOTAL

Summer 2014 Summer 2015
246 230
534 497
974 993
2,007 1,978
169 221
1,043 1,069
124 94

29 21
374 356
301 263
5,801 5,722
124 94
152 90
106 105
170 137
63 54
615 480
370 324
686 587
1,080 1,098
2,177 2,115
232 275
1,043 1,069
124 94
29 21
374 356
301 263
6,416 6,202

Note: All freshmen totals include new and continuing freshmen
Note: Graduate Guest includes Masters Non-Degree and Doctorate Non-Degree

Number

(16)
(37)
19
(29)
52
26
(30)
(8)
(18)
(38)
(79)

(30)
(62)
(1)
(33)
9)
(135)

(46)
(99)
18
(62)
43
26
(30)
(8)
(18)
(38)
(214)

DIFFERENCE

Percent

-6.5%
-6.9%
2.0%
-1.4%
30.8%
2.5%
-24.2%
-27.6%
-4.8%
-12.6%
-1.36%

-24.2%
-40.8%
-0.9%
-19.4%
-14.3%
-21.95%

-12.4%
-14.4%
1.7%
-2.8%
18.5%
2.5%
-24.2%
-27.6%
-4.8%
-12.6%
-3.34%



