Bowling Green State University 15th Day Enrollment Comparison Summer 2014 vs. Summer 2015

			DIFFERENCE	
	<u>Summer 2014</u>	<u>Summer 2015</u>	Number	Percent
MAIN CAMPUS				
Freshman	246	230	(16)	-6.5%
Sophomores	534	497	(37)	-6.9%
Juniors	974	993	19	2.0%
Seniors	2,007	1,978	(29)	-1.4%
Undergraduate Non-Degree	169	221	52	30.8%
Masters	1,043	1,069	26	2.5%
Graduate Certificate	124	94	(30)	-24.2%
Specialist	29	21	(8)	-27.6%
Doctoral	374	356	(18)	-4.8%
Graduate Guest	301	263	(38)	-12.6%
MAIN CAMPUS TOTAL	5,801	5,722	(79)	-1.36%
FIRELANDS				
Freshman	124	94	(30)	-24.2%
Sophomores	152	90	(62)	-40.8%
Juniors	106	105	`(1) [']	-0.9%
Seniors	170	137	(33)	-19.4%
Undergraduate Non-Degree	63	54	(9)	-14.3%
FIRELANDS TOTAL	615	480	(135)	-21.95%
BGSU				
Freshman	370	324	(46)	-12.4%
Sophomores	686	587	(99)	-14.4%
Juniors	1,080	1,098	18	1.7%
Seniors	2,177	2,115	(62)	-2.8%
Undergraduate Non-Degree	232	275	43	18.5%
Masters	1,043	1,069	26	2.5%
Graduate Certificate	124	94	(30)	-24.2%
Specialist	29	21	(8)	-27.6%
Doctoral Doctoral	374	356	(18)	-4.8%
Graduate Guest	301	263	(38)	-12.6%
BGSU TOTAL	6,416	6,202	(214)	-3.34%

Note: All freshmen totals include new and continuing freshmen

Note: Graduate Guest includes Masters Non-Degree and Doctorate Non-Degree